
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 04 2019 (20/01/2019 - 26/01/2019) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 7food network + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 111
 111 +2
 13TH STREET
 13TH STREET+2
 [V]
 [V] +2
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 ARENA
 ARENA+2
 BBC First
 BBC Knowledge
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Binge
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 COMEDY CHANNEL
 COMEDY CHANNEL+2
 Country Music Channel
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Kids
 Discovery Science
 Discovery Turbo

4.3
0.9
0.2
0.4
10.6
0.9
1.3
0.5
0.2
19.1
1.5
1.0
0.8
9.6
0.7
1.0
0.0
1.9
0.4
0.5
0.1
0.6
0.2
0.9
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.3
0.3
0.7
0.2
1.0
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.0
0.9
0.7
0.2
0.0
0.4
0.3

1908
774
346
448
2974
603
1012
453
129
3393
970
733
436
2548
557
800
158
1311
702
451
223
536
279
405
134
205
90
450
252
242
573
186
539
370
56
67
76
165
151
178
159
75
426
205
66
401
534
269
14
290
218

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 Discovery Turbo+2
 Disney Channel
 Disney Junior
 Disney XD
 E!
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 Eurosport
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Movies Action
 Foxtel Movies Action +2
 Foxtel Movies Comedy
 Foxtel Movies Disney
 Foxtel Movies Disney +2
 Foxtel Movies Family
 Foxtel Movies Family +2
 Foxtel Movies Greats
 Foxtel Movies Masterpiece
 Foxtel Movies More
 Foxtel Movies Premiere
 Foxtel Movies Premiere +2
 Foxtel Movies Romance
 Foxtel Movies Thriller
 History Channel
 LifeStyle Channel
 LifeStyle Channel+2
 LifeStyle FOOD
 LifeStyle FOOD+2
 LifeStyle HOME
 MAX
 MTV
 MTV Dance
 MTV Music
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.

0.1
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
1.4
0.2
6.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.9
0.0
0.3
1.0
0.2
0.3
0.2
1.5
0.3
0.6
0.3
0.6
0.7
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.5
0.3
1.0
1.1
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.7
1.4
0.3
0.6
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.4

147
98
201
0
313
172
222
171
684
229
1435
222
170
182
645
117
376
496
324
283
315
1159
332
462
327
483
506
234
433
244
440
367
593
662
352
451
413
509
898
285
500
188
278
236
365
155
173
215
458
179
255

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 Smooth / Foxtel Arts
 Syfy
 Syfy +2
 The Style Network
 TLC
 TLC+2
 TVH!TS
 TVH!TS +2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 UNIVERSAL TV +2
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.2
0.0
0.6
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.1
1.8
0.5
1.0
0.2
0.9
0.1
0.4

155
63
551
104
229
193
67
417
304
121
198
377
156
613
231
701
217
629
169
547

 ALL FTA 55.9 5307
 ALL STV 44.1 4992
 ALL TV 100.0 6044

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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